NPS # Light Curtain Rockwell AB Part # Cost NPS # Description Manufacturer Part Number Unit Cost
Length 1 279915 Load cell light curtain set 60" (1500mm) (Need quantity (2)) Rockwell Allen Bradley 450L-E4FL1500YD $1,813.76
150 mm 450L-E4FL0150YD 2 279914 Load cell light curtain set 48" (1200mm) (Need quantity (2)) Rockwell Allen Bradley 450L-E4FL1200YD $1,467.38
280265 300 mm 450L-E4FL0300YD ??? Load cell light curtain set horizontal (xxxxmm) See chart to the Right (Need quantity (2)) Rockwell Allen Bradley 450L-E4FLxxxxYD $0.00
279909 450 mm 450L-E4FL0450YD $672.48 3 279920 Plug-in 8 pin - 1st Receiver Stick Rockwell Allen Bradley 450L-APR-EN-8 $176.27
279910 600 mm 450L-E4FL0600YD $829.04 4 279919 Plug-In 5 pin - 1st Transmitter Stick Rockwell Allen Bradley 450L-APT-PW-5 $79.91
279911 750 mm 450L-E4FL0750YD $985.41 5 281275 Cascading Plug (Need quantity (2)) Rockwell Allen Bradley 450L-APC-IO-8 $231.84
279912 900 mm 450L-E4FL0900YD $1,141.70 6 279933 Cascading cable Receiver Rockwell Allen Bradley 450L-APR-MU-8 $238.64
279913 1050 mm 450L-E4FL1050YD $1,298.51 7 279932 Cascading cable Transmitter Rockwell Allen Bradley 450L-APT-PW-8 $86.60
279914 1200 mm 450L-E4FL1200YD $1,467.38 8 279929 Ethernet/IP module Rockwell Allen Bradley 450L-ENETR $533.33
1350 mm 450L-E4FL1350YD 9 223378 Transmitter cable 5 pin/Power cable (same as 889D-F5NCDM except color) Rockwell Allen Bradley 889D-F5ACDM-10 $47.57
279915 1500 mm 450L-E4FL1500YD $1,813.76 9 281304 Transmitter cable 5 pin/Power cable 2M Rockwell Allen Bradley 889D-F5NCDM-2 $32.87
279916 1650 mm 450L-E4FL1650YD $1,991.58 9 281305 Transmitter cable 5 pin/Power cable 5M Rockwell Allen Bradley 889D-F5NCDM-5 $38.53
279917 1800 mm 450L-E4FL1800YD $2,172.20 9 281306 Transmitter cable 5 pin/Power cable 8M Rockwell Allen Bradley 889D-F5NCDM-8 $43.37
279918 1950 mm 450L-E4FL1950YD $2,355.19 10 162756 Transmitter cable 5 pin/Power cable Rockwell Allen Bradley 889D-F5AC-10 $33.02
11 270881 Transmitter cable 5 pin/Power cable Rockwell Allen Bradley 889D-F5AC-5 $33.02
12 279930 Receiver Micro M12 8 pin cable 2M Rockwell Allen Bradley 889D-F8NBDM-2 $47.53
13 230441 Receiver Micro M12 8 pin cable 10M Rockwell Allen Bradley 889D-F8NBDM-10 $71.92
Ethernet/IP cable 5M Rockwell Allen Bradley 1585D-M4TBDM-5 $69.46
Ethernet/IP cable 35M Rockwell Allen Bradley 1585D-M4TBDM-35 $203.46